Manuals+
☰
Manuals.plus /
› Novipro /
› NOVIPro PV18-4A Cordless Drill Driver 18V 4Ah User Manual
Novipro PV18-4A
NOVIPro PV18-4A Cordless Drill Driver User Manual
Model: PV18-4A

Max Torque 70 Newton-meters (Nm)
Torque Settings 24 positions
Chuck Type Keyless
Max Chuck Size 13 mm
Drilling Capacity (Steel) 13 mm
Drilling Capacity (Wood) 45 mm
Drilling Capacity (Concrete) 14 mm
Weight (Item) 1.9 kg
Included Components 2 batteries, charger, PH2 bit, user manual
Special Feature Integrated LED light
9. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
The NOVIPro PV18-4A Cordless Drill Driver comes with a 2-year warranty from the date of purchase,
covering manufacturing defects. Additionally, spare parts availability is guaranteed for 2 years.
For warranty claims, technical assistance, or to inquire about spare parts, please refer to the contact
information provided with your purchase documentation or visit the official NOVIPro website.
© 2023 NOVIPro. All rights reserved.